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1980
2086

1990
2374

2000
2741

Urban & Built Up
Agricultural Land 
Grass & Shrub Lands
Forest Land
Water
Wetlands
Barren

1978
1229
1322

508
1370
2451

68
51

1998
1540
1128
385

1364
2451

84
47

Land Use Trends (acres)

Population Trends 
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Land Use 1978 Land Use 1998
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Major Land Uses 1978-1998
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acres changed
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1998 Land Use Codes

* Values may not sum to shown totals due to rounding


